
 

Capstone Spring 2016 

Case companies and Faculty Facilitators 

 

 

Team 1 Kwork Alice Comi 
alice.comi@aalto.fi  

Team 2 Palin Granit Ainomaija Haarla 
ainomaija.haarla@aalto.fi  

Team 3 Faraday Ewald Kibler 
ewald.kibler@aalto.fi  

Team 4 Secto Alice Comi 
alice.comi@aalto.fi 

Team 5 Helsingö Leena Louhiala-Salminen 
leena.louhiala-salminen@aalto.fi  

Team 6 Fazer Nina Granqvist 
nina.granqvist@aalto.fi  

Team 7 Posti Matti Rudanko 
matti.rudanko@aalto.fi  

Team 8 Tuocon Nina Granqvist 
nina.granqvist@aalto.fi 

Team 9 Nokia Leena Louhiala-Salminen 
leena.louhiala-salminen@aalto.fi 
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